Safety Infusion Set
EZ Huber™
The EZ Huber™ is a safety needle for
puncturing implanted port systems.
A safety mechanism reduces the risk of
being injured by the needle and protects
users from infection.

12
pfm medical ag
Wankelstraße 60
50996 Köln, Germany
Certified according to
DIN EN ISO 13485
Should you have any questions our
Customer Solutions Team is happy to advise you.
T +49 (0)2236 9641-220
F +49 (0)2236 9641-51
Contact
www.pfmmedical.com – Your information source for the products of pfm medical ag.
REF Size Color code PU
SHN19-60* 19 G × 15 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-75 19 G × 19 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-100 19 G × 25 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-150 19 G × 38 mm ■ brown 25
SHN20-60* 20 G × 15 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-75 20 G × 19 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-100 20 G × 25 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-150 20 G × 38 mm ■ yellow 25
SHN22-60* 22 G × 15 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-75 22 G × 19 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-100 22 G × 25 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-150 22 G × 38 mm ■ black 25
REF Size Color code PU
SHG19-75Y 19 G × 19 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-100Y 19 G × 25 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-150Y 19 G × 38 mm ■ brown 25
SHG20-75Y 20 G × 19 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-100Y 20 G × 25 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-150Y 20 G × 38 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG22-75Y 22 G × 19 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-100Y 22 G × 25 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-150Y 22 G × 38 mm ■ black 25
* not CT-rated